
 www.SisCoSalon.com 
810-867-4290
116 E. Main St. Flushing, MI 48433

Hair Care

Hair Extensions

Clarify or Deep Conditioning
Haircuts

Hair Styling

$125+

$30-65

$650+

$20-40

FREE

$40 Chemical Services

Nails

Haircolor Consultation

Toning Refresh

Manicure (basic, gel, dip)

One Dimensional

Corrective Haircolor

Multi-Dimensional

Permanent Wave

Specialty Colors

Smoothing Treatment

S E R V I C E  &  P R I C E  L I S T

SisCo
Salon & Nail Suite

Extension Consultation
Installation
Maintance

Acrylic Full Set

Foot Detox

Acrylic Fill $40+

$100+

$100+

$65+

$120+

$250+

$65+

$40+

$80+

$150+

$30+

FREE

$40+

Pedicure

To make an appointment
CALL OR BOOK ONLINE

$10+Flash Color Extension

$20+Hair Tinsel



SisCo
Spa
S E R V I C E  &  P R I C E  L I S T

Skin Care

Lash Enhancements

Facial
Dermaplane

Waxing

$200

$15+

$40-75

$25

$175

$65

Classic Full-Set
Classic Fill
Volume/Hybrid Full-Set

$50-85Volume/Hybrid Fill

$40Lash Tinting

Spiritual Healing

Guided Meditation

Sauna Monthly Membership

Reiki Treatment

Raindrop Reiki Treatment

Infrared Sauna Session

$100+

$25

$60+

$30+

$250

Spray Tan $30+

$40Lash Lift

$65Lash Lift & Tint

 www.SisCoSalon.com 
810-867-4290
116 E. Main St. Flushing, MI 48433

To make an appointment
CALL OR BOOK ONLINE

Ask about

our custom

packages!

FOR ADDITIONAL SERVICES VISIT SISCOSALON.COM OR CALL TO SPEAK

OUR FRONT DESK STAFF


