

SisCo

Salon & Nail Suite

SERVICE & PRICE LIST



Hair Care

Clarify or Deep Conditioning	\$40
Haircuts	\$20-40
Hair Styling	\$30-65

Hair Extensions

Extension Consultation	FREE
Installation	\$650+
Maintance	\$125+
Flash Color Extension	\$10+
Hair Tinsel	\$20+



Chemical Services

Haircolor Consultation	FREE
One Dimensional	\$80+
Multi-Dimensional	\$100+
Specialty Colors	\$120+
Toning Refresh	\$40+
Corrective Haircolor	\$150+
Permanent Wave	\$100+
Smoothing Treatment	\$250+

Nails

Manicure (basic, gel, dip)	\$30+
Acrylic Full Set	\$65+
Acrylic Fill	\$40+
Pedicure	\$65+
Foot Detox	\$40+



www.SisCoSalon.com

810-867-4290

116 E. Main St. Flushing, MI 48433

To make an appointment
CALL OR BOOK ONLINE

SisCo Spa

SERVICE & PRICE LIST

Skin Care

Facial	\$65
Dermaplane	\$25
Waxing	\$15+
Spray Tan	\$30+

Spiritual Healing

Guided Meditation	\$30+
Reiki Treatment	\$60+
Raindrop Reiki Treatment	\$100+
Infrared Sauna Session	\$25
Sauna Monthly Membership	\$250

Lash Enhancements

Classic Full-Set	\$175
Classic Fill	\$40-75
Volume/Hybrid Full-Set	\$200
Volume/Hybrid Fill	\$50-85
Lash Tinting	\$40
Lash Lift	\$40
Lash Lift & Tint	\$65

Ask about
our custom
packages!

FOR ADDITIONAL SERVICES VISIT [SISCO SALON.COM](http://SisCoSalon.com) OR CALL TO SPEAK
OUR FRONT DESK STAFF



[www.SisCoSalon.com](http://SisCoSalon.com)

810-867-4290

116 E. Main St. Flushing, MI 48433

To make an appointment
CALL OR BOOK ONLINE